
SP #1 - 11AM SAT OCT 3 PAWS IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 5 F BL 27 2 26 27 2 Ultimate 1

Susanne Sparano Remington 6 M CL 20 6 19 6 20 6 Master 2

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4 M CL 19 11 20 2 20 2 Master 3

Brian Butler Fire 18 11 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 4

John & Darleen Knapp Archer 1.5 M FCR 18 10 18 6 18 10 Sr. Elite 5

Connie Sims Jethro 1.5 M GSP 14 2 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 6

Karen & Jeff Royer Peppher 3.5 F YL 16 1 17 1 17 1 Senior 7

Max Nihiser Zack 0.5 M BL 16 3 15 5 16 3 Senior 8

Jan Schoo Fig 2.5 F FCR 15 10 14 11 15 10 Senior 9

Brian Butler Sky 14 11 15 8 15 8 Senior 10

Linda Macke Jett 10 M BL 15 6 14 3 15 6 Senior 11

Jim Pieratt Raymond 0.1 M YL 15 14 8 15 Senior 12

Becky Garltic Riley 3 M GR 14 11 13 10 14 11 Junior 13

Juquita Monteith Felony 3 F ABD 13 7 14 3 14 3 Junior 14

Susanne Sparano Edge 1 M BSD-M 13 11 13 6 13 11 Junior 15

Caitlin Carroll Cy 2 M GSP 13 1 11 6 13 1 Junior 16

Zonda & RichardStead Shelby 0.1 F BL 10 11 11 5 11 5 Junior 17

Karen & Ron Franke Molly 2.8 F GSD/SSD 9 7 9 11 9 11 Novice 18

Deb Chidey Ruby 6 F WEIM 8 2 9 4 9 4 Novice 19

Anna Smith Vinny 7 M MIX 7 6 8 1 8 1 Novice 20

Cheri Davis Mila 0.83 F BL 7 2 7 5 7 5 Novice 21

Jenny Asad Ember 3 F DSD 5 7 6 7 6 7 Novice 22

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT OCT 3 PAWS IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 5 F BL 27 6 26 5 27 6 Ultimate 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4 M CL 19 6 20 1 20 1 Master 2

Jan Schoo Fig 2.5 F FCR 14 6 13 9 14 6 Junior 12

Susanne Sparano Remington 6 M CL 19 2 15 8 19 2 Sr. Elite 3

John & Darleen Knapp Archer 1.5 M FCR 17 8 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 4

Brian Butler Fire 17 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 5

Connie Sims Jethro 1.5 M GSP 16 10 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 6

Linda Macke Jett 10 M BL 17 1 14 9 17 1 Senior 7

Max Nihiser Zack 0.5 M BL 16 7 16 1 16 7 Senior 8

Juquita Monteith Felony 3 F ABD 13 6 15 9 15 9 Senior 9

Becky Garltic Riley 3 M GR 15 8 11 5 15 8 Senior 10

Karen & Jeff Royer Peppher 3.5 F YL 15 7 11 8 15 7 Senior 11

Brian Butler Sky 14 5 14 1 14 5 Junior 13

Susanne Sparano Edge 1 M BSD-M 14 1 12 6 14 1 Junior 14

Caitlin Carroll Cy 2 M GSP 11 11 12 11 12 11 Junior 15

Jim Pieratt Raymond 0.1 M YL 11 9 10 11 11 9 Junior 16

Karen & Ron Franke Molly 2.8 F GSD/SSD10 11 9 8 10 11 Junior 17

Zonda & RichardStead Shelby 0.1 F BL 7 9 10 9 10 9 Junior 18

Maura Hafer Cooper 8 M JRT 6 11 9 1 9 1 Novice 19

Deb Chidey Ruby 6 F WEIM 7 6 8 10 8 10 Novice 20

Cheri Davis Mila 0.83 F BL 3 11 5 9 5 9 Novice 21

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 10/3/15 PAWS IN THE PARK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Deb Chidey Ruby 6 F WEIM Cynthiana KY 8 9 7 1 Novice 1

Maura Hafer Cooper 8 M JRT Springfield OH 7 5 8 4 Novice 2

Jenny Asad Ember 3 F DSD Brunswick OH 7 7 7 3 Novice 3

Cheri Davis Mila 0.83 F BL Kettering OH 4 10 5 7 Novice

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Zonda & RichardStead Shelby 0.1 F BL Edinburgh IN 10 11 11 4 Junior 1

Karen & Ron Franke Molly 2.8 F GSD/SSD Cincinnati OH 10 5 11 2 Junior 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Becky Garltic Riley 3 M GR Dayton OH 15 2 15 11 Senior 1

Juquita Monteith Felony 3 F ABD Milford OH 15 5 14 11 Senior 2

Max Nihiser Zack 0.5 M BL Milford OH 15 3 11 1 Senior 3

Karen & Jeff Royer Peppher 3.5 F YL Batavia OH 13 6 15 1 Senior

Jan Schoo Fig 2.5 F FCR Versailles KY 14 7 14 11 Junior

Linda Macke Jett 10 M BL New Richmond OH 14 10 14 3 Junior

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog A

ge Se
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John & Darleen Knapp Archer 1.5 M FCR Cleves OH 18 7 17 Sr. Elite 1

Connie Sims Jethro 1.5 M GSP Hebron KY 16 11 17 4 Senior 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog A
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x Breed City St. FT IN
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Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 5 F BL West Milton OH 24 11 25 10 Ultimate 1


